
                    

2024 Exhibits Schedule 

 

RAL closed Tuesday in Jan, Feb, March                  Art and Flowers:  First week of April          

Art in Transit Awards Reception: May 31 (Fri.)  5 – 7 pm/Pick-up June 2, 3                 Art Heist: June 29                                                    75th Anniversary Gala: Sept. 21   

Jewelry Show:  Nov 10, 11 Tentatively/Subject to change 

*March show take down on Saturday because Sun, March 31 is Easter. 

**August show take down on Saturday because LDAS receiving is on Sunday Aug. 24, 25, and 26.  

                                                 Revised 1/28/2024. 

Month Exhibit Room MDU Theme 
Receiving  

(Mon 10 -12) 
 
Poster Due 

 
Exhibit Dates First Friday 

 
Take Down 

January 
75 Years of Art Inspiration 

(You Be Judge)  
Close-Ups 

(You Be Judge) Jan. 2 (Tues) Jan. 2 (T) 
 

Jan. 3 - 27 Jan. 5 
 

Jan. 28 (Sun) 

February Black, White, and Grey All Over A Touch of Color Jan. 29 Jan.29 
 

Jan. 31 – Feb.24 Feb. 2 
 

Feb. 25 (Sun) 

March Absolutely Anything My Favorite Things Feb. 26 Feb. 26 
Feb. 28 –  
March 30 March 1 

March 30 * 
(after 4 pm) 

April From the Garden 
Visiting Artist: 

Catherine Hillis Apr. 1 Apr. 1 
 

April 2 - 27 Apr. 5 
 

April 28 (Sun) 

May Art in Transit Hip to Be Square Apr. 29 Apr. 29 
 

April 30 - June 1 May 3 
 

June 2 (Sun) 

June Art Heist Simplicity 
 

June 3 
 

June 3 
 

June 4 - 29 June 7 
 

June 30 (Sun) 

July Driven to Abstraction Small Works July 1 July 1 
 

July 2 -July 27 July 5 
 

July 28 (Sun) 

August Critters and Creatures Tartan Bay Aging  July 29 July 29 
 

July 30 - Aug. 24 Aug. 2 
Aug 24 ** 

(Sat. after 4 pm) 

September 
63rd LDAS Show 

(Co-op show in Stouffer Room) 63rd LDAS Show Aug. 24, 25, 26 Aug. 24 

 
Aug. 29 – Sept. 27 Aug. 30 

Sept. 28, 29 
(Sat., Sun) 

October Water: Above and Below 
Visiting Artist: 
Robin Caspari Sept. 30 Sept. 30 

 
Oct.1- Oct. 26 Oct. 4 

 
Oct. 27 (Sun) 

November Sunrise, Sunset, and Nocturns From My Travels Oct. 28 Oct. 28 
 

Oct. 28 - Nov. 23 Nov. 1 
 

Nov. 24 (Sun) 

December 
 

 
Holiday Shop  Nov. 25, 26, 27 Nov. 27 

 
Nov. 28 -Dec. 28 

Dec. 6 
 

 
 

Dec. 29 (Sun) 

 
 

Photography/Digital Art 
 

Dec. 2 Dec 2 
 

Dec. 3 -Dec. 28 


